Date
Jan 22 - Mon
Jan 24 - Wed

Feb 3 - Sat
Feb 10 - Sat
Feb. 17 - Sat
Feb 22 - Thu
Feb 23 — Fri
Feb 24 - Sat
Feb 24 - Sat
Feb 26 — Mon
Feb 27 - Tue
Feb 29 —-Thu

Mar 1 — Fri
Mar 2 — Sat
Mar 2 — Sat
Mar 5 - Tue
Mar 7 —Thu
Mar 8 — Fri
Mar 9 — Sat
Mar 11 - Mon
Mar 12 — Tue
Mar 14 - Thu
Mar 16 — Sat
Mar 19 — Tue
Mar 20 — Wed
Mar 21 - Thu
Mar 23 — Sat
Mar 26 — Tue
Mar 28 — Thu
Mar 30 — Sat

Apr 2 —Tue
Apr4 —Thu
Apr 6 —Sat
Apr 9 —Tue
Apr11—-Thu
Apr 13 —-Sat
Apr 15—-Mon

2024 C.E. BYRD YELLOW JACKETS VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent

Captain Shreve (HOF Scrimmage)
Lakeside (Umpire Scrimmage)

West Monroe (Scrimmage)
Calvary (Scrimmage)

Origin Bank Jamboree
Ouachita Christian

Texas High
Loyola

St. Frederick
Henderson
Calvary
Destrehan

Bryant

St. Charles
West Ouachita
Ruston

Texas High
Minden

Cedar Creek
North Caddo”~
Loyola

*Airline

*Airline
*Southwood
West Monroe
*Southwood
*Benton
*Benton
*Captain Shreve
*Captain Shreve

*Haughton
*Haughton
*Parkway
*Parkway

*Natchitoches Central
*Natchitoches Central®

Neville

Home games in bold

* District 1-5A

~ Teacher Appreciation Night

A Senior Night

Location
Byrd
Byrd

Byrd

Calvary

Byrd

Byrd

North DeSoto
Byrd

Byrd

Byrd

Byrd

Ruston

West Quachita
West Quachita
West Quachita
Byrd

Lakeside
Minden
Lakeside

Byrd

Byrd

Byrd

Airline
Southwood
West Monroe
Byrd

Benton

Byrd

Byrd

Captain Shreve

Byrd
Haughton
Parkway
Byrd
Natchitoches
Byrd

TBD

7 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

4 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.
1p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.
1p.m.

6 p.m.
6 p.m.
1p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
1p.m.
TBD



